.88

)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
1A
LEPINAY LISE
813707P
RUELLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 47
2 10X 8 8 7 7 3 43 90
3 10 8 7 7 5 2 39 129
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 175
5 10X 8 7 6 4 4 39 214
6 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 253
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 4 4 38 38
2 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 78
3 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 111
4 10 10 8 7 6 6 47 158
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 204
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
1B
DUPONT MYLENE
650160W
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 91
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 137
4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 182
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 233
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 2 2 32 32
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 70
3 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 107
4 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 152
5 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 189
6 9 8 8 6 4 2 37 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 509
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
1C
COMBES ANOUCHKA
788242K
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 5 5 1 34 34
2 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 71
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 122
4 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 171
5 9 7 7 7 3 2 35 206
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 4 2 35 35
2 10 9 7 7 3 3 39 74
3 10 8 8 6 2 M 34 108
4 10X 9 6 5 5 M 35 143
5 10 10 7 4 3 M 34 177
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 228
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 472
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
2A
BIDAULT EMILIE
936231T
RUELLE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 37
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 85
3 9 8 4 4 4 M 29 114
4 9 8 8 6 4 3 38 152
5 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 197
6 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 239
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 45
2 9 8 7 4 4 3 35 80
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 124
4 9 8 6 3 3 2 31 155
5 7 7 6 6 6 6 38 193
6 8 8 8 7 6 1 38 231
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 470
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
2B
DELANNOY MARIE-CHRISTINE
373133E
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 95
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 141
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 191
5 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 235
6 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 40
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 93
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 135
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 181
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 229
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 555
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
2C
LECUYER JULIETTE
7594367
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 89
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 135
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 184
5 10 7 5 5 5 3 35 219
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 266
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 95
3 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 135
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 177
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 224
6 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 534
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
3A
RABILLER LUCY
917475F
RUELLE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 50
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 95
3 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 140
4 10 8 7 7 4 4 40 180
5 8 8 7 5 4 3 35 215
6 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 6 5 5 40 40
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 91
3 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 138
4 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 172
5 9 8 8 7 6 3 41 213
6 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 518
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
3B
AELBRECHT CHANTAL
957921U
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 85
3 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 130
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 175
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 226
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 278
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 96
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 140
4 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 180
5 10 7 6 6 6 4 39 219
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 542
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
3C
TOME CELINE
971218X
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 5 4 42 42
2 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 83
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 129
4 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 175
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 223
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 86
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 122
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 170
5 9 7 5 5 5 4 35 205
6 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
4A
DUBOYS DE LAVIG AURORE
815491D
RUELLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 5 5 2 40 40
2 9 7 6 6 6 3 37 77
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 118
4 10X 8 8 7 5 5 43 161
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 205
6 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 92
3 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 129
4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 174
5 10X 8 7 6 5 2 38 212
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 508
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
4B
CHAGNAUD NOEMIE
420494)
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 5 3 2 33 33
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 73
3 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 107
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 152
5 9 7 6 6 5 3 36 188
6 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 31
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 78
3 7 7 7 5 3 3 32 110
4 10 10 8 6 4 1 39 149
5 8 6 6 4 4 2 30 179
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 457
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
4C
BRUNET PINEDE SEVERINE
9647117
SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 5 1 35 35
2 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 78
3 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 121
4 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 163
5 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 208
6 8 8 7 7 4 1 35 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 88
3 9 8 5 5 5 5 37 125
4 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 172
5 7 7 7 6 5 5 37 209
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 502
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
5A
CABRERIZO DESWA EVA
809348B
BOE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 91
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 138
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 191
5 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 238
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 292
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 3 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 92
3 10X 7 7 7 7 5 43 135
4 9 8 8 8 M M 33 168
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 214
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 555
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
5B
CALLEROT LAELIS
028799D
ARDIN
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 87
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 125
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 170
5 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 214
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 1 M 29 29
2 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 68
3 10 8 6 6 5 2 37 105
4 7 6 6 6 2 M 27 132
5 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 179
6 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 220
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 483
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
5C
VEYRAC MARION
387706V
NARBONNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 6 M 38 38
2 5 5 M M M M 10 48
3 10 8 6 6 5 3 38 86
4 9 7 6 4 4 4 34 120
5 9 7 7 7 6 1 37 157
6 10 7 6 4 2 M 29 186
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 28
2 7 6 5 5 M M 23 51
3 9 7 6 M M M 22 73
4 10 5 5 3 1 1 25 98
5 8 5 4 M M M 17 115
6 10X 10 8 5 4 4 41 156
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 342
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
6A
RIBES MANON
8396837
BOE
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 3 2 34 34
2 8 7 7 5 5 2 34 68
3 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 111
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 158
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 208
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 40
2 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 73
3 6 6 6 5 5 2 30 103
4 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 136
5 5 4 4 4 4 M 21 157
6 9 8 6 4 4 3 34 191
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 437
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
6B
TISSEROND JULIETTE
933649L
ARDIN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 45
2 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 91
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 136
4 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 179
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 222
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 96
3 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 137
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 186
5 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 226
6 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 542
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
6C
ABILLACH CHANTAL
645393P
NARBONNE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 4 3 32 32
2 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 76
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 120
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 161
5 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 198
6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 5 4 42 42
2 7 7 6 5 2 M 27 69
3 8 8 7 4 4 3 34 103
4 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 147
5 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 186
6 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 471
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
7A
LACOMBE CAROLINE
910021D
BOE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 1 36 36
2 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 82
3 9 9 7 7 6 M 38 120
4 8 8 8 8 5 M 37 157
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 205
6 8 8 6 5 5 4 36 241
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 4 2 1 27 27
2 9 9 6 6 6 5 41 68
3 10 9 6 6 5 4 40 108
4 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 147
5 10X 10 9 9 8 3 49 196
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 238
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 479
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
/B
TISSEROND FABIENNE
234537G
ARDIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 33
2 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 78
3 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 118
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 167
5 8 7 7 7 7 7 43 210
6 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 254
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 90
3 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 134
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 180
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 227
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 271
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 525
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
7C
PRAUD STEPHANIE
447644V
NARBONNE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 39
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 82
3 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 125
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 175
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 222
6 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 261
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 90
3 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 131
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 177
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 228
6 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 278
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 539
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
8A
STALTER EDITH
411087]
BOE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 94
3 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 141
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 190
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 242
6 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 102
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 147
4 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 187
5 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 223
6 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 557
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
8B
TURPIN LUCIE
909668V
ARDIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 42
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 84
3 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 126
4 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 172
5 10X 10 7 7 6 5 45 217
6 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 6 3 M 34 34
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 76
3 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 116
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 160
5 10 9 6 1 M M 26 186
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 234
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 492
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
8C
MARTIN AMANDINE
436139P
NARBONNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 91
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 138
4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 189
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 235
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 87
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 136
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 184
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 231
6 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 563
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
9A
ATCHY KINJALA
709686Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 100
3 10X 10 8 8 7 6 49 149
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 198
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 247
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 94
3 9 9 5 5 4 1 33 127
4 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 175
5 10X 10 9 9 9 5 52 227
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 276
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 574
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
9B
PORTES DELPHINE
427135C
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 7 6 6 4 41 91
3 9 9 9 6 5 3 41 132
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 182
5 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 219
6 9 9 9 8 6 2 43 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 142
4 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 186
5 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 233
6 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 525
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
9C
YEFIMOVA ANNA
047814X
SAINT GEORGES D OLERON
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 42
2 9 9 6 5 5 3 37 79
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 121
4 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 159
5 8 8 8 7 5 5 41 200
6 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 50
2 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 91
3 9 9 9 6 6 5 44 135
4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 178
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 223
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 512
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
10A
DERCAMP AMELIE
842766A
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 3 M 29 29
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 76
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 116
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 164
5 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 198
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 240
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 93
3 6 5 3 3 M M 17 110
4 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 148
5 10 10 9 6 5 M 40 188
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 230
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 470
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
10B
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 92
3 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 126
4 10X 9 8 5 5 3 40 166
5 9 8 8 7 M M 32 198
6 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 10 9 8 7 4 48 94
3 7 7 7 6 6 1 34 128
4 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 174
5 7 6 5 5 5 3 31 205
6 10 9 9 6 5 2 41 246
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 481
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
11A
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 99
3 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 145
4 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 187
5 9 9 7 6 3 2 36 223
6 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 263
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 132
4 10 9 9 7 3 3 41 173
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 214
6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 525
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
11B
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 101
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 147
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 192
5 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 236
6 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 278
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 85
3 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 127
4 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 169
5 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 213
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 543

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
12A
MASSERET JULIA
831824G
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 104
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 152
4 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 201
5 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 247
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 299
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 103
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 152
4 10X 10X 8 8 7 7 50 202
5 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 243
6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 592

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
12B
RAMES EVOLENE
697188N
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 100
3 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 146
4 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 184
5 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 225
6 8 8 8 6 3 3 36 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 46
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 92
3 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 136
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 183
5 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 230
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 281
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 542

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
12C
TOUCHARD GARANCE
000915V
RUELLE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 40
2 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 75
3 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 113
4 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 151
5 8 8 7 5 4 1 33 184
6 9 7 7 6 2 2 33 217
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 3 47 47
2 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 86
3 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 126
4 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 155
5 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 190
6 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
13A
LELLOUCHE MAXIME
610636K
ST AVERTIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 158
4 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 259
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 314
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 314
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 104
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 156
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 204
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 261
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 313
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Total points 627

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
13B
BARRITAULT CEDRIC
816839U
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 83
3 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 128
4 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 176
5 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 215
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 100
3 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 144
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 193
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 243
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 4 Total points 555

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
13C
DALEAU GUILLAUME
308047]
AZUR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 95
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 143
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 191
5 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 241
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 90
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 139
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 186
5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 237
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
14A
DUBOIS GAETAN
457528N
ST AVERTIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 106
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 157
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 209
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 257
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 310
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 159
4 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 210
5 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 258
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 312
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 3 Total points 622

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
14B
BARRITAULT JESSY
839199Y
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 103
3 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 147
4 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 204
5 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 246
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 296
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 39
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 87
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 134
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 183
5 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 233
6 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 275
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X =~ 13 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
14C
FERNANDES BAPTISTE
625901C
AZUR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 6 4 47 47
2 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 89
3 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 144
4 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 192
5 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 239
6 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 291
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 96
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 137
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 187
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 234
6 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 275
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 566

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
15A
COUASNON ANATOLE
817434R
ST AVERTIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 103
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 152
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 204
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 256
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 310
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 109
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 219
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 272
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 7 Total points 637

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
15B
CIGRAND JEAN-PIERRE
095603S
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 97
3 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 142
4 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 194
5 10 10 8 7 5 4 44 238
6 10 7 6 6 5 4 38 276
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 88
3 10X 8 8 7 5 M 38 126
4 10X 10 9 9 8 4 50 176
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 228
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 274
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
15C
LARRAZET JEAN MARIE
822072G
AZUR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 96
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 143
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 192
5 10X 10X 8 7 7 7 49 241
6 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 7 6 6 6 43 93
3 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 141
4 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 183
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 231
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
16A
PATON CLEMENT
884028A
ST AVERTIN
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 97
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 149
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 201
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 250
6 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 297
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 103
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 6 53 156
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 206
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 256
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 311
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 608

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
16B
VANAECKER MAXIME
449282A
ROCHEFORT SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 42
2 10X 10 9 9 8 4 50 92
3 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 136
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 178
5 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 226
6 9 9 5 3 3 3 32 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 5 5 42 42
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 91
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 138
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 177
5 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 216
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 526

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
16C
LESLUYE MATHIEU
292205P
AZUR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41
2 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 90
3 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 138
4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 186
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 231
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 48
2 10 10 9 6 4 4 43 91
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 145
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 192
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 238
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
17A
LAFORGUE HUGO
875157H
BOE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 94
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 143
4 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 192
5 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 236
6 10X 10 10 9 9 5 53 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 92
3 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 143
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 193
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 244
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
17B
DAHAIS KEVIN
459705E
THOUARS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 91
3 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 136
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 180
5 9 8 6 6 6 6 41 221
6 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 51
2 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 95
3 10X 9 8 8 7 3 45 140
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 194
5 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 226
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 274
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
17C
PICART ADRIEN
753551C
SMARVES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 2 43 43
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 92
3 8 8 7 6 3 3 35 127
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 172
5 10 9 8 8 8 3 46 218
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 4 4 3 36 36
2 9 9 7 7 4 3 39 75
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 118
4 8 7 7 7 7 4 40 158
5 9 9 8 4 2 M 32 190
6 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 236
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 505

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
18A
DEFEVRE LUCAS
890065M
BOE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 103
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 155
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 208
5 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 262
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 318
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 100
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 153
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 205
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 254
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 5 Total points 626

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
18B
CLISSON ERIC
436880V
THOUARS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 89
3 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 130
4 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 166
5 10X 10X 7 6 5 4 42 208
6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 49
2 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 89
3 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 135
4 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 178
5 10 9 9 8 5 1 42 220
6 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
18C
PELOQUIN ALEXIS
731181M
SMARVES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 106
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 161
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 215
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 263
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 316
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 93
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 201
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 254
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 624

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
19A
FENOUL SEBASTIEN
912715G
BOE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 8 7 6 6 4 1 32 78
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 127
4 10X 10 9 8 8 3 48 175
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 228
6 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 273
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 36
2 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 88
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 138
4 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 180
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 232
6 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 560

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
19B
DEBOEUF NICOLAS
205595Y
THOUARS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 6 6 40 40
2 10X 10X 8 7 6 5 46 86
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 135
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 185
5 10X 9 8 8 6 4 45 230
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 87
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 135
4 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 181
5 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 230
6 10 10 9 9 7 7 52 282
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
19C
GOUBEAU FRANCK
726665D
SMARVES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 156
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 204
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 257
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 308
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 103
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 158
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 212
5 10 10 10 7 7 6 50 262
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 5 Total points 624

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
20A
SEPTIER ROMAIN
714528L
BOE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 83
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 131
4 10 10 10 8 8 4 50 181
5 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 224
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 44
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 95
3 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 141
4 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 189
5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 234
6 10 9 8 8 6 2 43 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
20B
BANCHEREAU THOMAS
7801827
THOUARS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 108
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 160
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 211
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 263
6 10X 10 10 8 7 7 52 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 10 8 7 3 48 100
3 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 147
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 200
5 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 250
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 4 Total points 614

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
20C
CHOVAUX MAXIME
645466U
SMARVES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 104
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 151
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 202
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 256
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 303
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 7 7 53 53
2 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 102
3 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 148
4 9 7 7 6 4 2 35 183
5 9 9 8 8 5 M 39 222
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 276
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
21A
VIDAL NICOLAS
418333K
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 104
3 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 156
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 208
5 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 249
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 300
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 1 45 45
2 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 96
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 143
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 194
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 242
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 597

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
21B
DUCUP DE SAINT ROMAIN
288734S
PERPIGNAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 98
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 145
4 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 194
5 10 9 7 7 4 3 40 234
6 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 283
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 40
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 83
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 134
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 183
5 10X 9 8 7 6 3 43 226
6 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 273
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
21C
BOUCHER DAMIEN
406909T
PERIGNY
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 101
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 156
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 206
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 251
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 301
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 99
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 149
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 202
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 246
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 597

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
22A
COUCOULLE PIERRE
320889T
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 154
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 204
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 256
6 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 302
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 302
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 104
3 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 152
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 205
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 256
6 10 8 8 8 7 M 41 297
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 599

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
22B
MACE GODEFROI
633044S
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 95
3 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 142
4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 187
5 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 237
6 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 98
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 144
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 193
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 243
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 292
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
23A
BALDINI KEVIN
430159P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 156
4 9 9 9 8 6 4 45 201
5 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 245
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 94
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 145
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 199
5 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 246
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
23B
MORLOT VALENTIN
805777V
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 105
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 160
4 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 208
5 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 258
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 98
3 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 147
4 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 192
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 238
6 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 288
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 288
Total 10+410X | 15  Total 10X 7 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
24A
GARRABE DAMIEN
454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 10 10 9 7 56 107
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 157
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 209
5 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 259
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 306
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 96
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 146
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 196
5 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 247
6 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X = 13 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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)2 manche 2 Rochefort 3 et 4 juin 202

DEPART 1
24B
MOYSON YOHAN
607005N
PERPIGNAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 40
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 92
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 145
4 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 192
5 10 9 8 8 7 1 43 235
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 10X 9 9 7 1 M 36 78
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 123
4 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 170
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 217
6 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 5 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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